
Normal collection 
day 

Black bags 
will be collected

Recycling 
will be collected

Mon 21 Dec 2020

Tues 22 Dec 2020 Tues 22 Dec 2020 Tues 22 Dec 2020

Mon 21 Dec 2020 Mon 21 Dec 2020

Wed 23 Dec 2020 Weds 23 Dec 2020 Weds 23 Dec 2020

Thurs 24 Dec 2020

Fri 25 Dec 2020

Mon 28 Dec 2020

Tues 29 Dec 2020

Weds 30 Dec 2020

Thurs 31 Dec 2020

Fri 1 Jan 2021

Thurs 24 Dec 2020 Thurs 24 Dec 2020

Thurs 24 Dec 2020 Sat 2 Jan 2021

Tues 29 Dec 2020 Mon 4 Jan 2021

Tues 29 Dec 2020 Tues 29 Dec 2020

Weds 30 Dec 2020 Weds 30 Dec 2020

Thurs 31 Dec 2020 Thurs 31 Dec 2020

Sat 2 Jan 2021 Sat 2 Jan 2021

There will be no garden waste collections between Mon 21st Dec and Fri 1st 
Jan. Collections will restart on the normal day from 4th Jan 2021. Thank you! 

Merry Christmas and a Happy New Year!

Torridge Refuse & Recycling 
Christmas Collection Dates


